
 

Clarion University Faculty Senate  
Spring 2021 Meeting Schedule 

 

Policy Committee 
 

Full Senate  
https://clarion.zoom.us/j/92467834620 

Meeting ID: 924 6783 4620 
 

Monday 25-Jan Monday 1-Feb 

Monday 8 Feb                    Monday 15 Feb                    

Monday 22 Feb                    Monday 1 Mar             

Monday 8 Mar         Monday 15 Mar           

Monday 15 Mar      Monday 29  Mar             

Monday 5-Apr     Monday 12 Apr  

Monday 19-Apr      Monday 26 Apr 

 

 

  

https://clarion.zoom.us/j/92467834620

